
26mi CAMPIONATI  ITALIANI  OVER - 2008

Risultati Taranto 19-20 aprile 2008

SINGOLARE MASCHILE SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

Over 60 Over 60
1 Di Carlo Guglielmo Fenice RSL 1 Perathoner Christine SSV Brixen VB
2 Dejaco Elmar SSV Brixen VB
3 Waldner Lorenz ASV Mals Bad Over 55

1 Plunger Jolanda SSV Brixen VB
Over 55

1 Wallnöfer Martin ASVPrad Raiff Over 45
2 Traina Francesco Mediterranea 1 Pacchioni Chiara JuniorBCM
3 Dejaco Christof SSV Brixen VB

Over 40
Over 50 1 Stich Erika Henriete Mediterranea

1 Bernhardt Lutz Vignanello BC 2 Troger Jutta Viktoria SSV Brixen VB
2 Tamoni Daniele BC Milano 3 Zerzer Sabine ASV Mals Bad
3 Scarabello Roberto Boccardonovi 4 Realgar Aurelia SM1981BC ASD
4 Cometa Giacomo BC Molfetta

Over 35
Over 45 1 Solderer Ester SSV Brixen VB

1 Passador Denis BC Milano
2 Platter Heinrich ASV Mals Bad
3 Sigmund Helmuth SSV Brixen VB
4 Lupi Giuseppino Vignanello BC

Over 40
1 Barrale Andrea Pol Balarm
2 Fochetti Giuseppe Vignanello BC
3 Balistreri Arnoldo AS L'Equioe
4 Mastrofini Americo BCT CLUB G

Over 35
1 Thomaser Bernhard SSV Brixen VB

Comunicato n. 17/08 del 23 aprile 2008



DOPPIO MASCHILE 
Over 60
1 Di Carlo Guglielmo Fenice RSL Waldner Lorenz ASV Mals Bad

Over 55
1 Dejaco Elmar SSV Brixen VB Traina Francesco Mediterranea

Over 50
1 Cometa Giacomo BC Molfetta Scarabello Roberto Boccardonovi

Over 45
1 Dejaco Christof SSV Brixen VB Sigmund Helmuth SSV Brixen VB
2 Tamoni Daniele BC Milano Passador Denis BC Milano
3 Platter Heinrich ASV Mals Bad Wallnöfer Martin ASVPrad Raiff

Over 40
1 Bernhardt Lutz Vignanello BC Fochetti Giuseppe Vignanello BC
2 Balistreri Arnoldo AS L'Equioe Mastrofini Americo BCT CLUB G

Over 35
1 Thomaser Bernhard SSV Brixen VB Barrale Andrea Pol Balarm

DOPPIO FEMMINILE 
Over 55
1 Spiss Ilse ASV Mals Bad Veith Anna Elisabeth ASV Mals Bad
2 Perathoner Christine SSV Brixen VB Plunger Jolanda SSV Brixen VB

Over 40
1 Zerzer Sabine ASV Mals Bad Innerhofer Helga ASVPrad Raiff
2 Pacchioni Chiara JuniorBCM Realgar Aurelia SM1981BC ASD

Over 35
1 Solderer Ester SSV Brixen VB Troger Jutta Viktoria SSV Brixen VB

DOPPIO MISTO 

Over 60
1 Veith Anna Elisabeth ASV Mals Bad Waldner Lorenz ASV Mals Bad
2 Perathoner Christine SSV Brixen VB Dejaco Elmar SSV Brixen VB

Over 55
1 Plunger Jolanda SSV Brixen VB Dejaco Christof SSV Brixen VB
2 Spiss Ilse ASV Mals Bad Wallnöfer Martin ASVPrad Raiff

Over 45
1 Pacchioni Chiara JuniorBCM Passador Denis BC Milano

Over 40
1 Stich Erika Henriete Mediterranea Barrale Andrea Pol Balarm
2 Troger Jutta Viktoria SSV Brixen VB Sigmund Helmuth SSV Brixen VB
3 Innerhofer Helga ASVPrad Raiff Platter Heinrich ASV Mals Bad
5 Zerzer Sabine ASV Mals Bad Lupi Giuseppino Vignanello BC

Realgar Aurelia SM1981BC ASD Mastrofini Americo BCT CLUB G

Over 35
1 Solderer Ester SSV Brixen VB Thomaser Bernhard SSV Brixen VB


